Classement N°
2025

Catégorie

169
177
195
151
190
170
178

No v b WNR

Raphaél
Benedetto
Nicolas
Thomas
Frédéric
Arne
Benjamin

Nom

KZ2 Gentleman

REDONDI
LA CORTE
MATHON
BAILLY
LEFEBVRE

VAN DER PLAETSEN
TANT

Club

COTE OPALE

RACB
COTE OPALE

ARRAS KARTING
COTE OPALE

RACB
COTE OPALE

SM= points attribués sur cumul Qualifl + Qualif2 + Super manche
F = points attribués sur finale

SM1

Manche 1
Ostricourt
F1 Total
50 50
402 42
26 26
32 32
22 22
20 20
19 19

x1

50
42
26
32
22
20
19

SM2

50 2
40
32

Manche 2
Abbeville
F2 Total
50 102
32 72
40 72

x1

102
72
72

o O O O

Manche 3
Anneville
SM1 F1 Total x1

O O O O O O O

Manche 4
Douvrin
SM1 F1 Total x1,5
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Manche 3
Ostricourt
SM1 F1 Total x2

O O O O O O O

Général

Points

152
114
98
32
22
20
19




